
Grade Reporting Window for 2020-2021

Canvas 2020-21 Canvas Close Mail Date
Reporting Period Type wk ct End of Period Day Date Day Date Date

First Quarter Prog Rep 5 08/11-09/11 Thursday 09/10/2020 Tuesday 09/15/2020 09/18/2020

08/11-10/09 Rep Card 4 09/14-10/09 Thursday 10/08/2020 Tuesday 10/13/2020 10/16/2020

9 weeks

Second Quarter Prog Rep 4 10/13-11/06 Thursday 11/05/2020 Tuesday 11/10/2020 11/13/2020

10/13-12/18 Rep Card 5 11/09-12/18 Thursday 12/17/2020 Tuesday 01/05/2021 01/08/2021

9 weeks

Third Quarter Prog Rep 5 01/05-02/05 Thursday 02/04/2021 Tuesday 02/09/2021 02/16/2021

01/05-03/11 Rep Card 5 02/08-03/11 Wednesday 03/10/2021 Tuesday 03/16/2021 03/19/2021

10 weeks

Fourth Quarter Prog Rep 5 03/15-04/23 Thursday 04/22/2021 Tuesday 04/27/2021 04/30/2021

03/15-05/27 Rep Card 5 04/26-05/27 Wednesday 05/26/2021 Tuesday 06/01/2021 06/04/2021

10 weeks


